
Data

Cust# Customer Sales Net NProfit Net% PerTot CumPer Bin

900500 USA CONVENIENCE STORE #500         8,582,255.62 7,933,665.62 648,590.00 7.56 1.37 1.37 Bottom 20%

900200 USA CONVENIENCE STORE #200         5,113,611.16 4,702,255.92 411,355.24 8.04 0.87 2.24 Bottom 20%

900600 USA CONVENIENCE STORE #600         11,570,678.32 10,600,053.13 970,625.19 8.39 2.05 4.29 Bottom 20%

100002 DIANNE'S GROCERY                   19,550,961.59 17,825,591.67 1,725,369.92 8.82 3.65 7.94 Bottom 20%

771230 B & D FOOD STORE                   10,842,986.25 9,853,043.36 989,942.89 9.13 2.09 10.04 Bottom 20%

900300 USA CONVENIENCE STORE #300         8,275,926.43 7,494,409.59 781,516.84 9.44 1.65 11.69 Bottom 20%

100855 GAS-N-SHOP #6                      6,879,919.94 6,219,759.63 660,160.31 9.60 1.40 13.09 Bottom 20%

800333 KINGS FOREST EXXON                 8,616,600.89 7,721,422.67 895,178.22 10.39 1.89 14.98 Bottom 20%

900400 USA CONVENIENCE STORE #400         6,211,935.67 5,560,099.96 651,835.71 10.49 1.38 16.36 Bottom 20%

500101 UNION GROVE GROCERY                10,427,612.09 9,331,906.55 1,095,705.54 10.51 2.32 18.68 Bottom 20%

100004 SNYDER'S STOP & GO                 8,107,855.89 7,250,314.77 857,541.12 10.58 1.81 20.49 Bottom Half

260501 BIG JOHN'S QUICK STOP #1           2,515,672.20 2,157,302.59 358,369.61 14.25 0.76 21.25 Bottom Half

770001 TEXAS TRUCK STOP                   9,774,002.44 8,375,056.66 1,398,945.78 14.31 2.96 24.21 Bottom Half

700180 L & M GROCERY                      8,754,018.64 7,464,891.22 1,289,127.42 14.73 2.73 26.93 Bottom Half

770031 TAYLOR'S MINI MART                 9,030,172.81 7,692,156.87 1,338,015.94 14.82 2.83 29.76 Bottom Half

100857 JR FOOD MART - FOLSOM              7,379,644.43 6,282,520.68 1,097,123.75 14.87 2.32 32.08 Bottom Half

770005 PARK IT MARKET                     11,733,723.31 9,973,395.18 1,760,328.13 15.00 3.72 35.81 Bottom Half

320055 OCEAN SPRINGS QUICK STOP           8,198,211.71 6,938,916.59 1,259,295.12 15.36 2.66 38.47 Bottom Half

99000 99 MART PLUS                       7,195,571.69 6,086,552.84 1,109,018.85 15.41 2.35 40.82 Bottom Half

100301 THREE RIVERS CHEVRON               9,523,980.91 8,012,970.48 1,511,010.43 15.87 3.20 44.01 Bottom Half

100001 STOP 'N SHOP                       10,838,516.19 9,101,059.72 1,737,456.47 16.03 3.67 47.69 Bottom Half

800237 DANNY & CLYDE'S FOOD STORE #20     11,045,017.88 9,257,184.65 1,787,833.23 16.19 3.78 51.47 Top Half

320033 KINGS GROCERY                      1,820,576.76 1,518,592.74 301,984.02 16.59 0.64 52.11 Top Half

100900 JR FOOD MART - ABITA               11,288,771.16 9,414,688.25 1,874,082.91 16.60 3.96 56.07 Top Half

770060 PACKS FOOD STORE                   10,131,072.11 8,436,383.43 1,694,688.68 16.73 3.58 59.66 Top Half

100802 CRANKY CORNER QUICK STOP           10,918,722.06 9,086,594.10 1,832,127.96 16.78 3.88 63.53 Top Half

300133 SAIA'S SUPERMARKET                 10,583,600.17 8,785,070.41 1,798,529.76 16.99 3.80 67.34 Top Half

100222 TODD'S COUNTRY CORNER              9,325,983.19 7,719,485.38 1,606,497.81 17.23 3.40 70.73 Top Half

100850 EXPRESS WAY FOOD MART              6,992,836.97 5,777,062.21 1,215,774.76 17.39 2.57 73.31 Top Half

380130 MISS STOP N GO #130                7,461,725.86 6,162,618.56 1,299,107.30 17.41 2.75 76.05 Top Half

100003 BOB'S SHELL                        11,294,332.05 9,308,434.08 1,985,897.97 17.58 4.20 80.25 Top 20%

320092 LIL SHORT STOP - OCEAN SPRINGS     7,489,272.98 6,141,983.53 1,347,289.45 17.99 2.85 83.10 Top 20%

380100 MISSISSIPPI STOP N GO              7,660,228.81 6,274,775.32 1,385,453.49 18.09 2.93 86.03 Top 20%

320001 BIG P MINI MART                    4,618,212.95 3,779,730.62 838,482.33 18.16 1.77 87.81 Top 20%

380120 MISS STOP N GO #120                9,550,159.07 7,787,820.50 1,762,338.57 18.45 3.73 91.53 Top 20%

100801 BARON EXPRESS #2 BP                8,292,983.42 6,753,374.51 1,539,608.91 18.57 3.26 94.79 Top 20%

380110 MISS STOP N GO #110                5,974,125.30 4,585,948.79 1,388,176.51 23.24 2.94 97.73 Top 20%

320091 LIL SHORT STOP - VANCLEVE          4,435,695.60 3,361,083.49 1,074,612.11 24.23 2.27 100.00 Top 20%

328,007,174.52 280,728,176.27 47,278,998.25


